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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 27 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 14:20 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 28.03 MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi OLBL Banja Luka 3.3.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1828.34 MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 7.11.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1629.83 KADIĆ, Arian STSA Zagreb (CRO) 11.11.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1431.82 KADIĆ, Arian STSA Sarajevo 30.12.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1234.56 VLAČO, Sergej DELA Sarajevo 18.11.2023.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.17 565
25m: 13.80 13.80 50m: 30.17 16.37

2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.24 561
25m: 13.82 13.82 50m: 30.24 16.42

3. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 32.33 459
25m: 14.54 14.54 50m: 32.33 17.79

4. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 32.46 454
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 32.46 17.29

5. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.74 442
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 32.74 18.02

6. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 33.31 420
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 33.31 17.58

7. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.44 380
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 34.44 18.78

8. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.53 377
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 34.53 17.60

9. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.25 354
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.25 19.10

10. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.66 268
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 38.66 21.00

11. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 40.68 230
25m: 19.02 19.02 50m: 40.68 21.66

12. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 43.56 187
25m: 21.73 21.73 50m: 43.56 21.83

13. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.54 175
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 44.54 24.10

14. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 46.27 156
25m: 21.43 21.43 50m: 46.27 24.84

15. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.09 148
25m: 22.96 22.96 50m: 47.09 24.13

16. DIZDAR, Adi 11 Bosna, SA 47.82 142
25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 47.82 25.94

17. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.25 122
25m: 24.16 24.16 50m: 50.25 26.09

18. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.42 121
25m: 23.22 23.22 50m: 50.42 27.20

19. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 50.91 117
25m: 24.61 24.61 50m: 50.91 26.30

20. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 53.11 103
25m: 23.50 23.50 50m: 53.11 29.61

21. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.81 99
25m: 24.52 24.52 50m: 53.81 29.29
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 55.26 92
25m: 24.49 24.49 50m: 55.26 30.77

23. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.08 71
25m: 28.92 28.92 50m: 1:00.08 31.16

24. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.88 68
25m: 28.75 28.75 50m: 1:00.88 32.13

25. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.57 50
25m: 29.31 29.31 50m: 1:07.57 38.26

26. ULETILOVIC, Marko 14 Kruna 1:16.28 34
25m: 34.08 34.08 50m: 1:16.28 42.20

DSQ ZORIC, Djordje 10 Kruna 59.93
25m: 26.92 26.92 50m: 59.93 33.01

B

1. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 32.46 454
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 32.46 17.29

2. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 33.31 420
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 33.31 17.58

3. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.25 354
25m: 16.15 16.15 50m: 35.25 19.10

4. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 40.68 230
25m: 19.02 19.02 50m: 40.68 21.66

DSQ ZORIC, Djordje 10 Kruna 59.93
25m: 26.92 26.92 50m: 59.93 33.01

C

1. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.53 377
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 34.53 17.60

2. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.66 268
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 38.66 21.00

3. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.54 175
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 44.54 24.10

4. DIZDAR, Adi 11 Bosna, SA 47.82 142
25m: 21.88 21.88 50m: 47.82 25.94

D

1. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 43.56 187
25m: 21.73 21.73 50m: 43.56 21.83

2. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 46.27 156
25m: 21.43 21.43 50m: 46.27 24.84

3. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.09 148
25m: 22.96 22.96 50m: 47.09 24.13

4. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.25 122
25m: 24.16 24.16 50m: 50.25 26.09

5. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.42 121
25m: 23.22 23.22 50m: 50.42 27.20

6. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 50.91 117
25m: 24.61 24.61 50m: 50.91 26.30
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, D

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 53.11 103
25m: 23.50 23.50 50m: 53.11 29.61

8. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.81 99
25m: 24.52 24.52 50m: 53.81 29.29

9. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 55.26 92
25m: 24.49 24.49 50m: 55.26 30.77

10. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.08 71
25m: 28.92 28.92 50m: 1:00.08 31.16

11. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:00.88 68
25m: 28.75 28.75 50m: 1:00.88 32.13

12. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.57 50
25m: 29.31 29.31 50m: 1:07.57 38.26

13. ULETILOVIC, Marko 14 Kruna 1:16.28 34
25m: 34.08 34.08 50m: 1:16.28 42.20


